S U R G I C A L  T E C H N I Q U E
Fortilink®-TS
IBF Device
with TiPlus Technology
ii
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. INTRODUCTION
1.1. Device Description.......................................................................................................................................................................1

normally occurs. To ensure load-bearing capability,
supplemental fixation is required for use with these
devices.
2.9
REMOVAL (IF NECESSARY)
For removal of the implant, slide the jaws into the slots
of the implant and fully tighten the locking knob of the
inserter. Attach the slap hammer adapter and slap
hammer to the end of the inserter.
Using the slap hammer, carefully back slap the implant
from the disc space.
2.10
9
3. CATALOG IMPLANTS
Catalog Number Description Width (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm) Lordosis (°) Quantity
77-TS-1022-08-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x08-0L 10 22 8 0 1
77-TS-1022-09-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x09-0L 10 22 9 0 1
77-TS-1022-10-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x10-0L 10 22 10 0 1
77-TS-1022-11-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x11-0L 10 22 11 0 1
77-TS-1022-12-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x12-0L 10 22 12 0 1
77-TS-1022-13-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x13-0L 10 22 13 0 1
77-TS-1022-14-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x14-0L 10 22 14 0 1
77-TS-1022-15-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x15-0L 10 22 15 0 1
77-TS-1022-16-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x16-0L 10 22 16 0 1
77-TS-1022-08-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x08-6L 10 22 8 6 1
77-TS-1022-09-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x09-6L 10 22 9 6 1
77-TS-1022-10-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x10-6L 10 22 10 6 1
77-TS-1022-11-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x11-6L 10 22 11 6 1
77-TS-1022-12-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x12-6L 10 22 12 6 1
77-TS-1022-13-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x13-6L 10 22 13 6 1
77-TS-1022-14-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x14-6L 10 22 14 6 1
77-TS-1022-15-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x15-6L 10 22 15 6 1
77-TS-1022-16-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x22x16-6L 10 22 16 6 1
77-TS-1026-08-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x08-0L 10 26 8 0 1
77-TS-1026-09-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x09-0L 10 26 9 0 1
77-TS-1026-10-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x10-0L 10 26 10 0 1
77-TS-1026-11-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x11-0L 10 26 11 0 1
77-TS-1026-12-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x12-0L 10 26 12 0 1
77-TS-1026-13-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x13-0L 10 26 13 0 1
77-TS-1026-14-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x14-0L 10 26 14 0 1
77-TS-1026-15-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x15-0L 10 26 15 0 1
77-TS-1026-16-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x16-0L 10 26 16 0 1
77-TS-1026-08-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x08-6L 10 26 8 6 1
77-TS-1026-09-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x09-6L 10 26 9 6 1
77-TS-1026-10-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x10-6L 10 26 10 6 1
77-TS-1026-11-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x11-6L 10 26 11 6 1
77-TS-1026-12-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x12-6L 10 26 12 6 1
77-TS-1026-13-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x13-6L 10 26 13 6 1
77-TS-1026-14-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x14-6L 10 26 14 6 1
77-TS-1026-15-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x15-6L 10 26 15 6 1
77-TS-1026-16-6L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x26x16-6L 10 26 16 6 1
77-TS-1032-10-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x32x10-0L 10 32 10 0 1
77-TS-1032-11-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x32x11-0L 10 32 11 0 1
77-TS-1032-12-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x32x12-0L 10 32 12 0 1
77-TS-1032-13-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x32x13-0L 10 32 13 0 1
77-TS-1032-14-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x32x14-0L 10 32 14 0 1
77-TS-1032-15-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x32x15-0L 10 32 15 0 1
77-TS-1032-16-0L Fortilink-TS Ti 10x32x16-0L 10 32 16 0 1
10
4. CATALOG INSTRUMENTS
INSTRUMENT LIST FORTILINK-TS TI (PLIF)
Catalog Number Description
65-TS-INSERTER Fortilink-TS Inserter
65-TS-TAMP Fortilink-TS Tamp, w/Tabs
38-SLAPADAPT SLAP HAMMER, HUDSON, ADAPTER
38-THANDLE T-HANDLE, HUDSON
38-SLAPHAMMER SLAP HAMMER, HUDSON
65-TS-TRL22-8 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x8
65-TS-TRL22-8-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x8 6L
65-TS-TRL22-9 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x9
65-TS-TRL22-9-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x9 6L
65-TS-TRL22-10 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x10
65-TS-TRL22-10-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x10 6L
65-TS-TRL22-11 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x11
65-TS-TRL22-11-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x11 6L
65-TS-TRL22-12 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x12
65-TS-TRL22-12-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x12 6L
65-TS-TRL22-13 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x13
65-TS-TRL22-13-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x13 6L
65-TS-TRL22-14 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x14
65-TS-TRL22-14-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x14 6L
65-TS-TRL22-15 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x15
65-TS-TRL22-15-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x15 6L
65-TS-TRL22-16 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x16
65-TS-TRL22-16-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 22x16 6L
65-TS-TRL26-8 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x8
65-TS-TRL26-8-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x8 6L
65-TS-TRL26-9 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x9
65-TS-TRL26-9-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x9 6L
Instruments are manufactured by Pioneer Surgical Technology Inc.
and distributed by Surgalign Spine Technologies, Inc.
Catalog Number Description
65-TS-TRL26-10 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x10
65-TS-TRL26-10-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x10 6L
65-TS-TRL26-11 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x11
65-TS-TRL26-11-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x11 6L
65-TS-TRL26-12 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x12
65-TS-TRL26-12-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x12 6L
65-TS-TRL26-13 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x13
65-TS-TRL26-13-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x13 6L
65-TS-TRL26-14 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x14
65-TS-TRL26-14-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x14 6L
65-TS-TRL26-15 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x15
65-TS-TRL26-15-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x15 6L
65-TS-TRL26-16 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x16
65-TS-TRL26-16-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x16 6L
65-TS-TRL26-17 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x17
65-TS-TRL26-17-6L Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 26x17 6L
65-TS-TRL32-10 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 32x10
65-TS-TRL32-11 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 32x11
65-TS-TRL32-12 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 32x12
65-TS-TRL32-13 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 32x13
65-TS-TRL32-14 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 32x14
65-TS-TRL32-15 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 32x15
65-TS-TRL32-16 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 32x16
65-TS-TRL32-17 Fortilink-TS Trial Spacer 32x17
11
5. WARNINGS
 5.1. WARNINGS AND PRECAUTIONS
INTENDED USERS